

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 64339222

Data publicarii	15.12.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.718,65 RON - 2.718,65 RON

Descriere: 1 CULORI PICTURA STOFA 60ML buc 2.000 25.1000 50.20 9.54 2 DILUANT NITRO buc 1.000 21.3200 21.32 4.05 3 OSKAR BETON 0.75L buc 1.000 37.8700 37.87 7.20 4 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 1L buc 3.000 11.6600 34.98 6.65 5 EMAIL 0.75L buc 12.000 16.4300 197.16 37.46 6 PENSULA 30MM buc 12.000 3.2000 38.40 7.30 7 BATERIE LAVOAR buc 4.000 79.8600 319.44 60.69 8 VOPSEA LAVABILA ALBA 15L buc 3.000 90.1500 270.45 51.39 9 ROBINET PISOAR TEMPORIZARE 1/2 buc 2.000 165.0000 330.00 62.70 10 CUIE BETON buc 20.000 0.1000 2.00 0.38 11 ANCORA OTEL ZN 12X130 buc 14.000 8.9000 124.60 23.67 12 RACORD METALIC MONOCOMANDA 40CM buc 20.000 14.1000 282.00 53.58 13 COLTAR 90X90 buc 8.000 6.5000 52.00 9.88 14 BRIDA ZINCATA buc 7.000 4.5000 31.50 5.99 15 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4,8X22 CAP HEX CU SAIBA CAUCIUC BUC 300.000 0.9900 297.00 56.43 16 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 buc 20.000 17.0500 341.00 64.79 17 JOLLYFLEX + VENTIL 1" 1/4 32/40 buc 4.000 11.5000 46.00 8.74 18 BAGHETA POLISTIREN buc 10.000 9.5000 95.00 18.05 19 ADEZIV BAGHETE buc 2.000 9.9000 19.80 3.76 20 TRAFALLET VELUR buc 1.000 20.1500 20.15 3.83 21 TAVA 300X160MM buc 1.000 7.9500 7.95 1.51 22 PARCODUR buc 1.000 85.2100 85.21 16.19 23 INTARITOR PARCODUR buc 1.000 14.6200 14.62 2.78
